

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.28425 of 2017

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	27.02.2026	<p><u>SCR,J</u></p> <p>Mr. D.R.J.V.L.N. Murty, learned counsel representing Mr. M.V. Rajaraam, learned counsel appearing for the petitioner on record is present.</p> <p>Post this case on 06.03.2026 under the caption "<u>For Orders</u>".</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ SCR,J</p> <p>VPT</p>	<p>Tr. to I/O. folder before corrections, if any.</p>